
Scott Walsh <swalshtess@gmail.com>

TESS Nov Schedule
Chris Hrubesky <chris@prosumipp.com> Wed, Oct 23, 2024 at 8:24 AM
To: Support <support@medteleco.com>, Sara Bunney <sbunney@medteleco.com>
Cc: Megan@tessphysicians.com, Abby VanderWeyden <alvanderweyden@gmail.com>, Andrea Bray <abray36@gmail.com>, Scott Walsh <swalshtess@gmail.com>, Marina Mayer <marina@prosumipp.com>

All,

Here is the TESS schedule for November. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Chris

 

Ophthalmology Calendar Oral Surgery Calendar Facial Trauma Calendar ENT   ENT: TMCA & N Suburban Littleton Facial Trauma

Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician Start Dt End Dt Physician

11/1/24 11/5/24 Vest 11/1/24 11/5/24 Alleman 11/1/24 11/5/24 Alleman 11/1/24 11/5/24 Thompson 11/1/24 11/5/24 Thompson 11/1/24 11/5/24 Russell

11/5/24 11/12/24 Patel 11/5/24 11/12/24 Fangman 11/5/24 11/12/24 Fangman 11/5/24 11/12/24 Chain 11/5/24 11/12/24 Hepworth 11/5/24 11/12/24 Jannuzzi

11/12/24 11/19/24 Solomon 11/12/24 11/19/24 Liddell 11/12/24 11/19/24 Martin 11/12/24 11/19/24 Terkonda 11/12/24 11/19/24 Terkonda 11/12/24 11/19/24 Plevnia

11/19/24 11/26/24 Jansen 11/19/24 11/26/24 Patterson 11/19/24 11/26/24 Imola 11/19/24 11/26/24 Thompson 11/19/24 11/26/24 Thompson 11/19/24 11/26/24 Escalante

11/26/24 12/3/24 Kouyoumdjian 11/26/24 12/3/24 Alleman 11/26/24 12/3/24 Alleman 11/26/24 12/3/24 Hepworth 11/26/24 12/3/24 Hepworth 11/26/24 12/3/24 Jannuzzi

 

 

Chris Hrubesky

President

Prosum Integrated Physician Partners, Inc.

1745 Shea Center Drive #400

Littleton, CO 80129

303-774-1974

303-484-7371 (fax)

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1745+Shea+Center+Drive+%23400+Littleton,+CO+80129?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1745+Shea+Center+Drive+%23400+Littleton,+CO+80129?entry=gmail&source=g

